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KIR CROCKER-LANOLEY DIRECTORY. KIR 1009

Kirby 'Marguerite J., widow, r. 1096 Pi

Kirby Maurice, stableman Hibernia Brewery,
r. 733 Tehama

Kirby Michael, r. 105 Castro
Kirby Michael, lab., r. 244 Clementina
Kirby 'Michael P., lineman, r. 515 Buchanan
Kirby Michael T., lab. engr. dept U. S. A.,

r. Fort Point
Kirby Michael W., clerk, r. 830 Greenwich
Kirby Patrick, blacksmith, r. 668 Clementina
Kirby Richard, driver, r. 433 O'Farreil
Kirby Richard, machinist, r. 1958 Howard
Kirby Robert, mining, r. 1382 Market
Kirby Susan Miss, r. 839 Castro
Kirby Thomas E., driver, r. 105 Castro
Kirby Thomas J., clerk, r. 836 Sutter
Kirby Thomas J., mgr. Phoenix Brewery, r.

528 Noe
Kirbv Timothy W., clerk local frgt. office S.

P. Co., r. 304a, 7th
Kirby William, bartender William Mitchell,

r. 1211 Guerrero
Kirby William P. Rev., rector St. Agnes

Church (R. C.) r. 1510 Page
Kirby W. W., clerk Cal. Northwestern Ry.

Co., r. 323 Ellis

IC^Kirby. See Curby and Kerby
Kirch Charles, r. 222y> Natoma
KIRCEEN JOHN G.

vice-president Globe Engineering Co., 509

Mission, r. 606 Stockton
Kirchen Matthew, tanner A. B. Patrick & Co.,

r. 37 Hamilton
Kircher Frederick, groceries, 1020 Bryant, r.

88 Converse
Kirchhof Linda Mrs., r. 11 Diamond
Kirchhof Walter F., glove cutter Fred H.

Busby, r. 11 Diamond
Kirchhof William C, printer, r. 11 Diamond
Kirchhofer Otto, cellarman Kuhls, Schwarke

& Co., r. 416J4 Natoma
Kirchhoffer Frederick, physician, 3120, 21st
Kirchmann Henry (Sanders & Kirchmann) r.

11 Eureka
Kirchner August, bakery, 1340 Pacific
Kirchner Charles R., foreman Goldstein & Co.
Kirchner Emil, bottler National Bottling Co.,

r. Oakland
Kirchner George W., candy mkr., r. 182 Haw-

thorne
Kirchner Henry G., belt mkr. Bowers Rubber

Co., r. 182 Hawthorne
Kirchner Herman, cook, r. 444 Brannan
Kirchner Joseph, lab. U. I. Wks., r. 78 Syca-

moTe Av.
Kirchner J. Walter, clerk Friedlander Hat

Co., r. 182 Hawthorne
Kirchner Minnie R., widow, r. 182 Hawthorne
Kirchner William, proprietor Excelsior Hotel,

608, 6th
ICKirchner. See Kershner and Kirschner
Kirigia Antone, oysterman, r. 658 Harrison
KIRK ALBERT W.

physician and secretary Berteling Optical
Co., 16 Kearny, r. 98 Cumberland

Kirk Edward, r. 6 Langton
Kirk Edwin P., packer John Taylor & Co., r.

32a Lafayette
Kirk Elmer, chimney sweeper, r. 6 Langton
Kirk Ernest E., civil engr., r. 241 Ivy Av.
Kirk Fred, marker La Grande Laundry, r.

144, 10th

KIRK, GEARY & CO.
CSacramento, Cal.) L. D. Hicks manager
San Francisco agency, wholesale dealers
in cameras and photographic supplies, 220
Sutter, tel. Main 1497

Kirk Henry H., salesman W. M. Du Val &
Co.. r. Oakland

Kirk H. I., salesman, r. 861 Folsom
Kirk Isabel Miss, teacher Silver St. Kinder-

garten Assn., r. East Oakland
Kirk James, hostler W. Bacome, r. 823 Folsom
Kirk James, marine engr., r. 1016 Market

Most folks

deal here

on account of the

Quality

of the goods we sell

BOWEN
XCD.

KIRK J. M.
physician and surgeon, office Emma
Spreckels Bldg., 927 Market, rooms 414-415-

416, tel. Mint 1555, hours 10 to 12 a. m.
and 6 to 7 p. m., Sundays by appointment

Kirk John A., foreman construction U. S.

Postoffice, r. Alameda
KIRK JOSEPH

attorney Board of Trade of San Francisco,
202 Market and 3 Pine, r. 2412 Pine

Kirk Joseph, coal passer str. Walla Walla, r.

4 Oak Grove Av.
Kirk Margaret D. Mrs., clerk Postoffice, r.

2527 Howard
Kirk Mary, widow, r. Hunters Point
Kirk Michael, marine fireman, r. 201, 2d
Kirk Michael, rancher, r. 1816 Steiner
Kirk R. G., gripman Sutter St. Ry., r. 2528%

Sutter
Kirk Robert, stone contractor, r. 445S, 17th
Kirk Walter, lab., r. 6 Langton
Kirk Walter, sweeper City St. Imp. Co., r.

1052 Howard
Kirk W. H., real estate, 18 Montgomery
Kirk William, r. 17% Madison Av.
Kirk William, carpenter, r. 332 Hyde
Kirk William, sweeper City St. Imp. Co.,

r. 6 Langton
Kirk William H., civil engr., r. 2615 Octavia
Kirk William S., linotype opr. Chronicle, r.

350 Grove
Kirkland D. W., pres. Owl Drug Co., 1128

Market, r. Los Angeles •

Kirkland John N., clerk Redington & Co., r.

Oakland
Kirkland Kate, widow, r. 1059 Broadway
Kirkland Louis, driver, r. 323 Lyon
Kirkman Ella Miss, bookkeeper Pac. Metal

Wks., r. Oakland
Kirkman Nellie Miss, dressmaking, Murphy

Bldg.
Kirkpatrick Cecil, bookkeeper Pac. Coast M.

M. and Dev. Co., r. 2126 Broderick
Kirkpatrick Elizabeth M. Mrs., propr. The

Atlas, 333 Geary
Kirkpatrick George, student, r. 1013 Steiner
Kirkpatrick Harold C, ins., r. 312 Cherry
Kirkpatrick John, bunkerman R. D. Chand'.er.

r. 901 Battery
Kirkpatrick John, watchman, r. 1842, 15th Av.

South
KIRKPATRICK JOHN O.

manager Palace Hotel, SW. cor. Market
and New Montgomery, and HarboT Com-
missioner

Kirkpatrick M. Miss, nurse French Hospital
Kirkpatrick Mary B., widow, r. oi2 Cherry
Kirkpatrick Roy. with Pac. Coast M.. M. and

Dev. Co., r. 2126 Broderick
KIRKPATRICK THOMAS

president Jesse Moore, Hunt Co., 404 Front
r. 1013 Steiner

KIRKPATRICK THOMAS A.
president Pacific Coast Mining. Milling
and Development Co.. 16 Mills Bldg., 8th
floor, r. 2126 Broderick

Kirkwood Alexander, master mariner, Ferry
Bldg.

Kirkwood Benjamin, engraver Moise-Klinkner
Co., r. 524 Eddy

Kirkwood Daniel H., conductor Market St.

Ry., r. 412 Clayton

OIL WELL RIGS
MARSH RIG BUILDING CO.

Mills Building, S. F.
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